
 Welcome to the  2023 Fall Semester  at the SPCM! 

 Below is our fall calendar - in list, and in calendar form. Please keep this sheet to reference 
 important dates, upcoming events, and lesson details. 

 2023 Fall Semester 
 September 5, 2023 - January 27, 2024 

 (17 lesson weeks, plus makeup week) 

 Tuesday,  September 12, 2023 
 MetroNOME Brewery Concert #1, 7 PM 

 Wednesday,  September 13, 2023 
 Coffee Concert #1,  12:00pm 

 Tuesday,  October 10, 2023 
 MetroNOME Brewery Concert #2, 7 PM 

 Wednesday,  October 11, 2023 
 Coffee Concert #2,  12:00pm 

 Saturday,  October 28, 2023 
 Halloween Concert, 2 PM with Trunk or Treat event to follow! 

 Tuesday,  November 14, 2023 
 MetroNOME Brewery Concert #3, 7 PM 

 Wednesday,  November 15, 2023 
 Coffee Concert #3,  12:00pm 

 Saturday,  December 9, 2023 
 Festive Winter Recitals, Noon through 7 PM 

 Tuesday,  December 12, 2023 
 MetroNOME Brewery Concert #4, 7 PM 

 Wednesday, December 13, 2023 
 Coffee Concert #4,  12:00pm 

 Saturday,  December 16, 2023 
 Suzuki Group Recital, 2 PM 

 January 22-27, 2024 
 Makeup or Add-on week 

 2024 Spring Semester 
 January 29 - June 8, 2024 

 (17 lesson weeks, plus makeup week  ) 



 SPCM 2023 Fall Semester 
 September 5, 2023 to January 20, 2024 
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 First Day of Fall Semester: September 5, 2023 

 Halloween: No Lessons or Classes: October 31, 2023 

 Thanksgiving Break: November 22-26 

 Flex Days (makeup lessons): December 21-22, 2023 

 Winter Break: December 23, 2023 - January 3, 2024 

 Classes Resume: January 4, 2024 

 Makeup Week: January 22-28, 2024 

 First Day of Spring Semester: January 29, 2024 


